
                                       
 

 

 

 

 

S.NO. Holiday DATE DAY 

1. Ram Navami 6.4.2025 Sunday 

2. Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday 

3. Ambedkar Jayanti & 
Baisakhi 

14.4.2025 Monday 

4. Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 

5. Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday 

6. Moharram 6.7.2025 Sunday 

7. Rakshabandhan 9.08.2025 Saturday 

8. Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday 

9. Janmashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday 

10. Eid-E-Milad 5.09.2025 Friday 

11. Dussehra/Gandhi 
Jayanti 

2.10.2025 Thursday 

12. Karwachauth 9.10.2025 Thursday 

 Choti Diwali 20.10.2025 Monday 

13. Diwali 21.10.2025 Tuesday 

14. Govardhan Pooja 22.10.2025 Wednesday 

15. Bhaidooj 23.10.2025 Thursday 

16. Chath Pooja 28.10.2025 Tuesday 

17. Guru Nanak Jayanti 5.11.2025 Wednesday 

18. Guru Tegh Bahadur 
Shaheed Diwas 

24.11.2025 Monday 

19. Christmas 25.12.2025 Thursday 

20. New Year 1.01.2026 Thursday 

21. Republic day 26.1.2026 Monday 

22. Maha Shivratri 15.2.2026 Sunday 

23. Holi 4.3.2026 Wednesday 

24. Eid-Ul-Fitar 20.3.2026 Friday 

25. Ram Navami 26.3.2026 Thursday 

 

 

 

 LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE SESSION 2025-26 

 


